Int. Sepp-Mack-Turnier 2012 GER Waldkirch

15.09.2012
B-Jugend (A) Damendegen

Austragungsmodus

4 Fechterinnen
Finalrunde

1 Runde mit 4 Fechterinnen (auf 10 Treffer)
Setzen nach Verein



Int. Sepp-Mack-Turnier 2012
B-Jugend (A) Damendegen

Starterliste

Name Vorname
PLELJ Lara-Janis
HOSEL Giulia

PAN Christina
Riedel Katharina

Nation
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER Waldkirch

Verein

TG Schwenningen
FC Mannheim

FC Mannheim

SV Waldkirch

15.09.2012



Int. Sepp-Mack-Turnier 2012
B-Jugend (A) Damendegen

Ergebnisliste

Platz Name
1. PAN
2. HOSEL
3. PLEU
3. Riedel

Vorname
Christina
Giulia
Lara-Janis
Katharina

GER Waldkirch

Nation Verein

GER FC Mannheim
GER FC Mannheim
GER TG Schwenningen
GER SV Waldkirch

15.09.2012



Int. Sepp-Mack-Turnier 2012
B-Jugend (A) Damendegen

Finalrunde
Name

Runde 1
HOSEL Giulia
PLEU Lara-Janis

RIEDEL Katharina
PAN Christina

FC Mannheim

TG Schwenningen
SV Waldkich

FC Mannheim

GER Waldkirch

/ V10 V10 D6
D6 / V10 D3
D3 D6 / D1
V10 V10 V10 /

V. M Ind.

w w w w

0,666
0,333
0,000
1,000

TD TR
26 19
19 26
10 30
30 10

15.09.2012

Diff.

-20
20

Ll



Int. Sepp-Mack-Turnier 2012

B-Jugend (A) Damendegen

Index (Finalrunde)

Name

PAN Christina
HOSEL Giulia
PLElJ Lara-Janis
RIEDEL Katharina

Verein

FC Mannheim

FC Mannheim

TG Schwenningen
SV Waldkich

GER Waldkirch

Gef. Siege Index Geg.Tr Erh.Tr.

3

3
3
3

3

2
1
0

1,000
0,666
0,333
0,000

30
26
19
10

10
19
26
30

15.09.2012

Diff
20

-20



Int. Sepp-Mack-Turnier 2012

B-Jugend (A) Damendegen

Ergebnisliste

Platz Name
1. PAN
2. HOSEL
3. PLEU
3. Riedel

Vorname
Christina
Giulia
Lara-Janis
Katharina

GER Waldkirch

Nation
GER
GER
GER
GER

15.09.2012

Verein

FC Mannheim

FC Mannheim

TG Schwenningen
SV Waldkirch



